Permit Number
B-24-0006
B-24-0079
B-24-0083
B-24-0084
B-24-0085
B-24-0086
B-24-0087
B-24-0090
B-24-0091
B-24-0092
B-24-0094
HT-24-0020
HT-24-0021
M-24-0103
M-24-0104
M-24-0105
M-24-0106
M-24-0107
M-24-0108
M-24-0109
M-24-0111
M-24-0112
P-24-0061
P-24-0062
P-24-0063
P-24-0064
P-24-0065
P-24-0066
P-24-0067
P-24-0068
P-24-0069
RR-24-0067

Permit Type
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF

Issued Date
11/04/2024
11/21/2024
11/12/2024
11/20/2024
11/15/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/14/2024
11/27/2024
11/19/2024
11/27/2024
11/13/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/15/2024
11/22/2024
11/25/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/04/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/06/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/18/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024

Description of Work

Moving locations

New Triplex

Small ground level free standing deck for a hot tub

Enclosure of an existing upper level loft space w/ addition of a wall, door and landing
Non-structural, mostly cosmetic alterations to interior of office condominium

New Triplex

New Triplex

Replacement entire deck at 112 Beaver Lodge Unit 209

Replacement of deck

Kitchen remodel - move sliding patio door and install new window.

Removal of the brick veneer on either side of the upper entry parapet. Once
New Hot Tub installation for residence. Concrete has been poured and hot tub is
Replacement of old hot tub for a new hot tub and bringing the space up to code.

2 fire places, 1 range, 1 barbecue grill, 1 fire table, Radiant heat, Boiler install, 4
Replace furnace with York Y82EO80B12LMPS1A

Replace boiler with Install Triangle Tube Instinct 110

Hydronic heat system, gas piping, dryer vent piping and bathroom exhaust fan piping
INSTALL TWO DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES; GAS AND POWER BY OTHERS

Install 95% efficient stainless steel Triangle Tube Prestige Boiler

Install Triangle Tube Boiler Instinct 110

Install York 80% Single Stage Furnace

Removing a Triangle Tube high efficient (95%) boiler and installing a newer model
Bathroom remodel

Replace existing water heater with 40 gallon state proline gas

Bathroom remodel, convert tub to shower, replace shower valve

3 full bathrooms, 1 powder bathroom, 2 garage drains

We are installing a water filing station. There is a water line and drain there. We are
Plumbing work for a bathroom remodel for Chris Moulton of Moulton Construction.
Plumbing rough and finish as specified on the plans

Move plumbing for hand wash sink. Master Permit B-24-0076

Replace current gas water heater with bradford white defender 50 gallon gas water
ROOF SYSTEM 3 (RS3) - 72.20 SQS EA

Address

60 E Main ST UNIT E BEAVER PLAZA
909A Lakepoint CIR

209 Chiming Bells CT

951 N Ten Mile DR BLDG C UNIT C2

620 E Main ST Office Condominium Unit #8

909B Lakepoint CIR

909C Lakepoint Circle

112 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 1 UNIT 209
112 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 1 UNIT 207
680 Gold Dust DR

323 W Main ST

120 Windflower LN

103 Miners Creek RD

505 Wooden Canoe LN

715 S 5th AVE BLDG J UNIT 250

539 Granite ST BLDG B UNIT 6

749 Pitkin ALY

311 S 5th AVE

402 S 4th AVE

724 Lagoon DR UNIT D

1610 Lakeview TER BLDG A UNIT 302A
45 Watertower WAY BLDG B UNIT 101
317 Streamside LN

895 S 5th AVE BLDG F UNIT 238 F238
900 Meadow Creek DR UNIT 302

505 Wooden Canoe LN

285 E Main ST

321 N 7th AVE

749 Pitkin ALY

610 E Main ST UNIT 610-3

895 S 5th AVE BLDG F UNIT 148

700 Meadow Creek Dr 1

Subdivision

BEAVER PLAZA CONDO
LAKEPOINT AT FRISCO SUB
RESERVE AT FRISCO

TARN LANDING CONDO
MOUNTAIN VIEW CENTER
LAKEPOINT AT FRISCO SUB
LAKEPOINT AT FRISCO SUB
BAY CLUB AT FRISCO

BAY CLUB AT FRISCO
MOUNTAIN PINES SUB
WEST FRISCO GATEWAY
RESERVE AT FRISCO

FRISCO PARK SUB

WOODEN CANOE AT WATER
MOUNTAIN SIDE CONDO
BEARS DEN CONDOS

FRISCO TOWN SUB

FRISCO TOWN SUB

FRISCO TOWN SUB

LAGOON TOWN HOMES
LAKE FOREST CONDO
WATERTOWER PLACE CONDOS
CREEK AT FRISCO
MOUNTAIN SIDE CONDO
MEADOW CREEK VILLA CONDO
WOODEN CANOE AT WATER
MINING EXCHANGE CONDOS
RIVER PINES SUB

FRISCO TOWN SUB

FRISCO MTN VIEW CENTER
MOUNTAIN SIDE CONDO

Valuation
$200.00
$1,077,560.00
$6,000.00
$6,500.00
$175,000.00
$1,078,000.00
$1,008,040.00
$22,770.00
$22,770.00
$70,000.00
$3,796.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,642.00
$26,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$22,835.42
$3,000.00
$1,550.00
$1,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,500.00
$25,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$74,718.33

Fees Paid
$82.50
$13,097.89
$206.66
$229.76
$2,332.69
$9,724.19
$9,308.64
$599.36
$599.36
$1,293.19
$160.46
$125.00
$75.00
$371.25
$82.50
$123.75
$433.13
$193.58
$321.75
$123.75
$82.50
$282.60
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$371.25
$99.00
$82.50
$309.38
$82.50
$82.50
$843.75

Primary Contractor Company Name
Summit County Signs

Aspect Mountain Homes
Borthwick Engineering & Construction LLC
Prime Bathrooms LLC

Daniel McCrerey

Aspect Mountain Homes

Aspect Mountain Homes

Leo's Roofing

Leo's Roofing

Specialty Luna

The Diluzio Companies LLC
Custom Mountain Renovations
Tip Top LLC

CJ Plumbing and Heating
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical

All Phases Plumbing

Western Fireplace Supply
Wieronski Plumbing & Heating
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical

High Country Hydronics

Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
Mountain Goat Mechanical

Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
CJ Plumbing and Heating

Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
Wieronski Plumbing & Heating

All Phases Plumbing

Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Dynamic Roofing Holdings LLC

Primary Contractor

(970) 232-0720
(970) 485-4306
(913) 908-6017
(970) 471-3882
(970) 904-5075
(970) 485-4306
(970) 485-4306
(970) 333-0354
(970) 333-0354
(970) 485-1107

(802) 730-5828

(970) 486-1252
(970) 486-1252
(970) 389-5571
(970) 827-4241
(970) 668-8800
(970) 486-1252
(970) 486-1252

(970) 418-9399
(970) 486-1252
(970) 418-9399

970
970

418-9399
668-8800
389-5571
418-9399
486-1252
795-4919

970
970
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